<u> </u>	Transmittal Letter to Secretary	· · · ·	AITTAL LETTER		יים ביים ש מקרימי נים היישר איז ער
аларан түрөө түр Түрөө түрөө түрө	101	000	∞	faa^{-}	
	Department of State Division of Corporati P. O. 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	ions			
		IUST SAND (Proposed corporate	wich, <u>Twc</u> name – must include si	uffix)	ł -
	Enclosed is an origir for:	nal and one (1) copy	of the articles of inco	prporation and a ch	eck
	Siling Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate	Standard Strain States	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
	Please return the ph	otocopy to me with	the filing date stampe	d on it. 1014-5:52335 08/23/0101057 #####78,75 #####	9 ÷.
, , , , ,	PROM	Name (739 W	$\frac{L: Smith}{Concord} \leq \frac{1}{Address}$	n/ - TAL	2
-		407-	9 <u>H</u> . 328 , State & Zip <u><u>939-3062</u> Telephone Number</u>	ASSEE, FLORIDA	TILED
		V	LAD		
6001-1	9213	ł	AD1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	79



* FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 20, 2001

JOYCE L SMITH 739 W CONCORD STREET ORLANDO, FL 32805

SUBJECT: JUST SANWICH, INC. Ref. Number: W01000019213

We have received your document for JUST SANWICH, INC.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State.

Your document will be retained in our pending file.

The corporate filing fees for profit and nonprofit, domestic or foreign are as follows:

Filing Fees	\$35.00
Registered Agent	
Designation	\$35.00
Certified Copy	\$8.75
Certificate of Status	\$8.75

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6924.

Kimberly Rolfe Corporate Specialist Supervisor New Filings Section

Letter Number: 201A00047383

Porm A. Articles of Incorporation **Articles of Incorporation** 1. The name of the corporation shall be: 01 AUG 23 AM 10: 13 JUST SANDWICH, INC. 2. The principal place of business and mailing address of the corporation is: 32800 739 W. CONCORD ST ORLANDO FL. 100 3. The corporation shall have the authority to issue ____ shares of stock?/DA 4. The registered agent of the corporation is JOYCE L 2MIT and the registered street address is 739 W. CONCOLS ORLANDO Florida 32805. 5. The initial Board of Directors shall have 2 member(s) whose name(s) and address(es) is/are as follows: JOUCE L SMITH AND (SEALS-E 739 W CONCORD ST. ORLAPPLO The number of directors may be raised or lowered by amendment of the bylaws of the corporation but shall in no case be less than one. 6. The incorporator of this corporation is JOYCE LSMITH address is 739 W. CONCORD ST. ORLANDO FL. whose street address is 739 W. CONCORD S Dated _8 10/01

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated August 10th 2001